
Sr. No. Occasion Date Day

1 Bakri Id 17.06.2024 Monday

2 Ashadi Ekadashi 17.07.2024 Wednesday

3 Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday

4 Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 Monday

5 Gopalkala 27.08.2024 Tuesday

6 Teacher's Day 05.09.2024 Thursday

7 Ganesh Chaturthi 07.09.2024 Saturday

8 Gauri Pujan 11.09.2024 Wednesday

9 Anant Chaturdashi 17.09.2024 Tuesday

10 Anant Chaturdashi (Day 2) 18.09.2024 Wednesday

11 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2024 Wednesday

12 Dussehra 12.10.2024 Saturday

13 Guru Nanak Jayanti 15.11.2024 Friday

14 Christmas 25.12.2024 Wednesday

15 New Year 01.01.2025 Wednesday

16 Makar Sankranti 14.01.2025 Tuesday

17 Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday

18 Shiv Jayanti 19.02.2025 Wednesday

19 Mahashivaratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday

20 Holi 14.03.2025 Friday

21 Gudi Padwa 30.03.2025 Sunday

22 Ram Navami 06.04.2025 Sunday

23 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2025 Monday

24 Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday

25 Maharashtra Day 01.05.2025 Thursday

26 Buddha Pournima 12.05.2025 Monday
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS

Academic year 2024-25

•  Diwali Vacation : Monday, 28.10.2024 to Saturday, 09.11.2024

•  Christmas Vacation : Wednesday, 25th December 2024 to Wednesday, 1st January, 2025                                  

.   (College reopens on   2nd January, 2025)


